
 
 

2018-2019 DRESS DOWN DAYS 
2018 

Friday, September 21 – Armenian Independence Day 

Friday, October 26 – Fall Colors 

Wednesday, October 31 – Halloween 

Wednesday, November 21 – Thanksgiving colors 

Friday, November 30 – Favorite Colors 

Friday, December 21 - Christmas 

2019 
Friday, January 25 – Sports theme 

Thursday, February 14 – Valentine’s Day 

Friday, February 22 – Winter 

Friday, March 15 – St. Patrick’s Day Colors 

Friday, March 29 – Spring 

Thursday, April 11 – Easter Colors 

Friday, April 26 – Armenian Colors 

Friday, May 11 – Spring Flowers 

Wednesday, May 24 – Memorial Day Colors 

 

  The Class of 2019 thanks you in advance for your support and contribution 

 Cost: $30.00 

To participate please pay one-time fee in advance by cash or check. 

Armenian Sisters Academy 8th Grade 

 

*Please refer to the ASA Handbook for dress down guidelines* 

 

 

 


